TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, January 15, 2026 — Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on www.trumbullps.tv.
Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Vantage channel 6019, and online anytime at www.trumbullps.tv.

12:00 AM
12:25 AM
12:40 AM
12:45 AM
1:45 AM
4:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:55 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
4:45 PM
5:35 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
7:25 PM
8:00 PM
10:45 PM

Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:

Town Council Rules & Regulations Committee 1/5 Meeting (20m)
Town Council Finance Committee 1/5 Meeting (12m)

Town Council Legislation & Administration Committee 1/5 Meeting (4m)
Economic & Community Development Commission 1/6 Meeting (53m)
Board of Education 1/6 Budget Meeting (2h, 8m)

Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Commission 1/6 Meeting (1h, 29m)
Trumbull Health Board 1/7 Meeting (19m)

Zoning Board of Appeals 1/7 Meeting (20m)

Girls Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Warde (54m)
Middle School Basketball: Girls Crosstown Showdown (1h, 16m)
Middle School Basketball: Boys Crosstown Showdown (1h)
Girls Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Warde (54m)
Middle School Basketball: Girls Crosstown Showdown (1h, 16m)
Middle School Basketball: Boys Crosstown Showdown (1h)
Girls Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Warde (54m)

Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:
Govt:

Trumbull Housing Authority 1/8 Special Meeting (3m)

Board of Education 1/8 Budget Session #2 (2h, 17m)

Equity, Diversity, & Inclusion Task Force 1/8 Meeting (46m)

Town Council 1/12 Meeting (54m)

Trumbull Housing Authority 1/13 Special Meeting (5m)

Police Commission 1/13 Meeting (45m)

Hillcrest Middle School Building Committee 1/13 Meeting (33m)

Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Commission 1/13 Special Meeting (2h, 36m)
Water Pollution Control Authority 1/14 Meeting (1h, 13m)



Frequency:

Girls Basketball: THS v Ffld Warde
Govt: BOE 1/6 Budget #1
Govt: BOE 1/8 Budget #2
Govt: Econ Dev 1/6
Govt: EDIT 1/8

Govt: Health 1/7

Govt: Hillcrest 1/13

Govt: IWWC 1/6

Govt: IWWC 1/13

Gouvt: Police 1/13

Govt: TC 1112

Govt: TC R&R 1/5

Govt: TC Finance 1/5
Govt: TC L&A 1/5

Govt: THA 1/8

Govt: THA 1/13

Govt: WPCA 1/14

Govt: ZBA 1/7

MS Boys Basketball

MS Girls Basketball

6:30 am; 10 am; 1:15 pm
1:45 am

2:20 pm

12:45 am

4:45 pm

5:30 am

7:25 pm

4 am

8 pm

6:35 pm

5:35 pm

12 am

12:25 am

12:40 am

2:15 pm

6:30 pm

10:45 pm

6 am

9 am; 12:15 pm
7:30 am; 10:55 am



