

TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule

Thursday, January 15, 2026 – Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Schedule subject to change. Most up-to-date schedule on [www.trumbullps.tv](http://www.trumbullps.tv).

Watch on TV at Charter channel 194 & Vantage channel 6019, and online anytime at [www.trumbullps.tv](http://www.trumbullps.tv).

12:00 AM	Govt: Town Council Rules & Regulations Committee 1/5 Meeting (20m)
12:25 AM	Govt: Town Council Finance Committee 1/5 Meeting (12m)
12:40 AM	Govt: Town Council Legislation & Administration Committee 1/5 Meeting (4m)
12:45 AM	Govt: Economic & Community Development Commission 1/6 Meeting (53m)
1:45 AM	Govt: Board of Education 1/6 Budget Meeting (2h, 8m)
4:00 AM	Govt: Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Commission 1/6 Meeting (1h, 29m)
5:30 AM	Govt: Trumbull Health Board 1/7 Meeting (19m)
6:00 AM	Govt: Zoning Board of Appeals 1/7 Meeting (20m)
6:30 AM	Girls Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Warde (54m)
7:30 AM	Middle School Basketball: Girls Crosstown Showdown (1h, 16m)
9:00 AM	Middle School Basketball: Boys Crosstown Showdown (1h)
10:00 AM	Girls Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Warde (54m)
10:55 AM	Middle School Basketball: Girls Crosstown Showdown (1h, 16m)
12:15 PM	Middle School Basketball: Boys Crosstown Showdown (1h)
1:15 PM	Girls Varsity Basketball: Trumbull vs. Fairfield Warde (54m)
2:15 PM	Govt: Trumbull Housing Authority 1/8 Special Meeting (3m)
2:20 PM	Govt: Board of Education 1/8 Budget Session #2 (2h, 17m)
4:45 PM	Govt: Equity, Diversity, & Inclusion Task Force 1/8 Meeting (46m)
5:35 PM	Govt: Town Council 1/12 Meeting (54m)
6:30 PM	Govt: Trumbull Housing Authority 1/13 Special Meeting (5m)
6:35 PM	Govt: Police Commission 1/13 Meeting (45m)
7:25 PM	Govt: Hillcrest Middle School Building Committee 1/13 Meeting (33m)
8:00 PM	Govt: Inland Wetlands & Watercourses Commission 1/13 Special Meeting (2h, 36m)
10:45 PM	Govt: Water Pollution Control Authority 1/14 Meeting (1h, 13m)

**Frequency:**

Girls Basketball: THS v Ffld Warde	6:30 am; 10 am; 1:15 pm
Govt: BOE 1/6 Budget #1	1:45 am
Govt: BOE 1/8 Budget #2	2:20 pm
Govt: Econ Dev 1/6	12:45 am
Govt: EDIT 1/8	4:45 pm
Govt: Health 1/7	5:30 am
Govt: Hillcrest 1/13	7:25 pm
Govt: IWWC 1/6	4 am
Govt: IWWC 1/13	8 pm
Govt: Police 1/13	6:35 pm
Govt: TC 1/12	5:35 pm
Govt: TC R&R 1/5	12 am
Govt: TC Finance 1/5	12:25 am
Govt: TC L&A 1/5	12:40 am
Govt: THA 1/8	2:15 pm
Govt: THA 1/13	6:30 pm
Govt: WPCA 1/14	10:45 pm
Govt: ZBA 1/7	6 am
MS Boys Basketball	9 am; 12:15 pm
MS Girls Basketball	7:30 am; 10:55 am